CASENO

PUD-2029
PUD-2029
PUD-2029
PUD-2029
PUD-2029
PUD-2029
PUD-2029
PUD-2029
PUD-2029
PUD-2029
PUD-2029
PUD-2029
PUD-2029
PUD-2029
PUD-2029
PUD-2029
PUD-2029
PUD-2029
PUD-2029

PUD-2029

PUD-2029
PUD-2029
PUD-2029

NAME 1

WBF&B, PC, KAITLYN TURNER

WESTERN HEIGHTS SCHOOLS ATTN: MANNIX BARNES
ANTONS LANDING LP

BUFFALO DEVELOPMENT GROUP LLC

CHAVEZ GERMAN E, LUNA LIGIA E MAYORGA
DANLEY WESLEY T

G2 SOK INVESTMENTS LLC

GAULT KENDALL W & KAREN L

GONZALEZ ROSALBA LARA

HOVEY DUDLEY J, STEWART HOVEY DORA E & DAVID
HURT SCOTT & MARGARET FAMILY TRUST

JIMENEZ STEPHANIE

KOFOED BEVERLY J & GARY L

LAGALY JAMES J & TABITHAR

LEONELS FLOORING LLC

LUCIO EDUARDO BAUTISTA, BAUTISTA VERENICE SALAS DE

LUNA JOSE & AURORA
MARTIN AMY S, EGELSTON SCOTT T
MAULDIN JIMMY R & DIANNA

NOTLEY BRUCE & KATHY TRS NOTLEY TRUST, SHARPE WILLIAM E,

POTTS BRYAN G & POTTS BLAKE R

PULIDO IVONE MARIANA

SMITH DONNA L REV TRUST

ZULUAGA JUAN CARLOS, PULIDO IVONE MARIANA

MAILING ADDRESS

522 COLCORD DR
8401 SW 44TH ST
PO BOX 250

1800 S SARARD
8408 SW 28TH ST
8400 SW 28TH ST

4620 28TH AVE NW

8412 SW 29TH ST
8420 SW 28TH ST
3200 S EAGLE LN
PO BOX 468
8401 SW 35TH ST
8425 SW 35TH ST
3000 S EAGLE LN
7007 NW 43RD ST
8416 SW 28TH ST
8337 SW 35TH ST
3300 S EAGLE LN
3224 S EAGLE LN

8612 SW 29TH ST

8421 SW 28TH ST
3324 S EAGLE LN
8421 SW 28TH ST

CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
MUSTANG
YUKON
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
NORMAN
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
WHEATLAND
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
BETHANY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY

OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY
OKLAHOMA CITY

STATE
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

OK

OK
OK
OK

ZIPCODE
73102
73179
73064-0250

73099
73128-3236
73128-3236

73069
73179-3603
73128-3236
73179-3606
73097-0468

73179
73179-3604
73179-3605

73008
73128-3236
73179-3600

73179
73179-3606

73179

73128
73179-3616
73128-3237



